
GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 

FIRST TERM - TEST-1 

Time Table  

Class - IX, X & XII 

 Day Date 

Class – IX Class – X Class – XII 

Time – 08:00am to 09:00am Time – 09:00am to 10:00am Time – 10:00am to 11:00am 

Monday 24-08-2020 English Language English Language Physics/Accounts/History 

Tuesday 25-08-2020 Hindi Hindi English Literature 

Wednesday 26-08-2020 History/Civics History/Civics 
Chemistry/Commerce/ 

political Science 

Thursday 27-08-2020 English Literature English Literature Hindi/Computer Science 

Friday 28-08-2020 Physics Physics 
Economics/Sociology/ 

Legal Studies 

Saturday 29-08-2020 Chemistry Chemistry English Language 

Monday 31-08-2020 Biology Biology Biology/Maths 

Tuesday 01-09-2020 Maths Maths ------------------ 

Wednesday 02-09-2020 Computer Applications Computer Applications ------------------ 

Thursday 03-09-2020 Commercial Applications Commercial Applications ------------------ 

Friday 04-09-2020 Geography Geography ------------------ 

 

  Rev. Dr. V. Eusebius 

  Principal 


